29
LV
 O
V
E
R
H
E
A
D
PFBKT1 PFBKT3 HFBKT1 HFBKT3 PFVAB1 PFB100Kit
1 phase pole
mounting
bracket
3 phase pole
mounting
bracket
1 phase facia
mounting
bracket
3 phase facia
mounting bracket
1 phase facia
plastic bracket
PFV100695 +
1 x 1 phase facia
plastic bracket
© Sicame Australia Pty Ltd. The information presented here is subject to change without notice.
 PFV Series - Accessories
Fuses and Fuse Switches
There are several accessories available for the PFV100695, to facilitate
various mounting applications. All are designed and developed to suit harsh
environmental conditions.
High Visibility House Numbering System
• Multiple retrofit number plates available for existing PFV fuses in operation
• PFIDP, this is the fuse carrier base complete with ID plate.
Mounting Bracket Options
Product
Number
Description
PFBKT1 Bracket - Galvanised for single phase PF100 fuse
PFBKT3 Bracket - Galvanised for three phase PF100 fuse
PFBKT6 Bracket - Galvanised for six PFV100 fuses
HFBKT1 Bracket - PF100 single phase house mounting
HFBKT3 Bracket - PF100 fuse - 3 phase house mounting
PFVAB1 Bracket - PFV100 swan neck adaptor
NPPFV100695White Spear number plate - White to suit PFV100695 E IDP
NPPFV100695Yellow Spear number plate - Yellow to suit PFV100695 E IDP
NPPFV100695Blue Spear number plate - Blue to suit PFV100695 E IDP
BS100 British standard 100 amp fuse - 22mm x 58mm cylindrical
BS080 British standard 80 amp fuse - 22mm x 58mm cylindrical
PFVAB1
PFBKT1 PFBKT3 HFBKT3 HFBKT1
Other fuse sizes available on request.
BS100